May 14 2024 (15:25) India Rail Info 1

Virangana Lakshmibai Jhansi - Lucknow Jn. Intercity Express/11109 - Exp - NCR
ORAI/Orai to CNB/Kanpur Central
2h 37m - 106 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 06:10 3 |1 0 70 258 [NCR
2 CGN  |Chirgaon 06:37 06:38 Tm (0 |1 32 |78 |193 |NCR
3 |MOTH |Moth 06:56 06:57 m (1 |1 55 (85 [177 [NCR
4 |AIT Ait Junction 07:21 07:22 m (1 |1 89 [62 [154 |[NCR
5 |ORAI |Orai 07:46 07:48 2m |1 |1 114 |80 |141 |NCR
6 |KPI Kalpi 08:13 08:14 m (1 |1 147 162 |120 |NCR
7 |PHN |Pokhrayan 08:28 08:30 2m (1 |1 162 (34 |120 [NCR
8 |GOY |Govindpuri(Kanpur) 10:06 10:07 im |2 |1 [216 [13 [126 [NCR
9 CNB |Kanpur Central 10:25 10:30 5m (7,8 |1 220 [40 (127 [NCR
10 [ON Unnao Junction 10:56 10:58 2m (3 |1 238 [53 [123 [NR
11 [YN Lucknow Junction NER 12:00 4 292 |- 121 [NER

May 14 2024 (15:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



